Data Sheet
© 2011 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 3
Cisco Video Surveillance Video Encoder Card
The Cisco® Video Surveillance Video Encoder Card enables you to use existing analog surveillance
equipment to rapidly deploy an IP-enabled video surveillance solution while transitioning to IP cameras.
The card can produce D1-resolution, full frame rate video on all analog channels, and is available in 16-
port and 8-port configurations.
Product Overview

● Weight: 1.5 lb maximum
Data Sheet
© 2011 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 2 of 3
Features Description
Operating temperature 50° to 95°F (10° to 35°C)
Non-operating temperature –40° to 158°F (–40° to 70°C)
Operating relative humidity 8% to 90% (non-condensing)
Non-operating relative humidity 5% to 95% (non-condensing)
Power requirements 12 VDC +/- 20%, 24W typical, 29W maximum
Other environmental considerations Required air flow: 140 FLM
Connector Single DB-37 plugs into cable (CIVS-CAB-16V)
Ordering Information
Table 2. Part Numbers for Cisco Encoder Cards and Related Items
Product Part Number Description
CIVS-ENC-8P 8-port encoder card; 8xD1 at full frame rate with JPEG and H.264
CIVS-ENC-16P 16-port encoder card; 16xD1 at full frame rate with JPEG and H.264
CIVS-CAB-16V Up to 16-port compact cable (3/4 meter) from encoder card to BNC connector panel; for mounting
adjacent to the back of MSP server
CIVS-PAN-32BNC 32-port BNC connector panel; supports up to two cards; connects to either 8- or 16-port encoder card
using 16-port cable
CPS-MSP-1RU-K9 1-RU MSP server chassis with motherboard, one CPU, and one built-in 300W power supply (encoder
card is an add-on option)
CPS-MSP-2RU-K9 2-RU MSP server chassis with motherboard, one CPU, and one 900W power supply (encoder card is
an add-on option)
CPS-VSM-SW6.3 Video Surveillance Manager version 6.3 software manufacturing image
CIVS-MS-SW6.3 Video Surveillance Media Server version 6.3 Software License
CIVS-OM-SW6.3 Video Surveillance Operations Manager version 6.3 Software License
CIVS-VM-SW6.3 Video Surveillance Virtual Matrix version 6.3 Software License
CIVS-MS-CPSD-1SCL 1 Qty, Cisco Device Stream Connect Software Feature License for Media Server, required per
input stream
Note:   All MSP servers are assemble-to-order and do not allow field upgrades for hard-disk drives, Fibre Channel
cards, and video encoder cards.